1 Gift Kya De GKD Wooden 9 Compartments Multi Purpose Dressing
Table Organizer | Makeup SkinCare Organiser | Make Up and
Jewellery Organizer | Makeup Organizer For Women, Girls (Insta
Queen Black) | B09G2XHVHX ( GKD000307 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹668.75 1 ₹668.75 12% IGST ₹80.25 ₹749.00

TOTAL: ₹80.25 ₹749.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2QnmV9ybthLcD4b0G5VJ

Date & Time: 15/05/2023, 22:12:46
hrs

Invoice Value: 
749.00

Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway